All-Pole Sine-Filter 3AFSAP400-xxx.060
3 x 500 V, 2,5 to 40 A, 6 kHz
Application and performance characteristics
Improvement of drive system:
 The filter allows to use unshielded motor cables
 For motor cable lengths  100 m total system costs are reduced by saving the cable screen
 Enables the usage of unlimited motor cable length
 Easier installation of the motor cable

Schutzart / Protection Class
2,5 A … 40 A   IP20
 > 40 A    IP00
        Andere Schutzarten auf Anfrage
        / Other protection class available on Request
Typ IR Überlast
1)
 Verlustleistung Gewicht Kupfer
Type IR Overload
1)
 Power Loss Weight Copper
 [A] [A] [W] [kg] [kg]
3AFSAP400-002,5.060 2,5 1,1 x IR 80 8 0,9
3AFSAP400-004.060 4 1,1 x IR 95 9 1,1
3AFSAP400-007.060 7 1,1 x IR 110 12 2,1
3AFSAP400-010.060 10 1,1 x IR 140 13,3 2,3
3AFSAP400-013.060 13 1,1 x IR 200 17 3,0
3AFSAP400-016.060 16 1,1 x IR 245 17,4 3,5
3AFSAP400-025.060 25 1,1 x IR 270 20 5,3
3AFSAP400-035.060 35 1,1 x IR 330 23,2 8,0
3AFSAP400-040.060 40 1,1 x IR 345 31 8,4
1)
 1,5 x Ir für 2 Minuten / 1,5 x Ir for 2 Min
Prinzipschaltbild / Principle circuit
All-Pole Sine-Filter 3AFSAP400-xxx.060